Specifications
  Max user weight    380Kg  (+ the furniture)
  Pad Size   90 mm square
  lip around perimeter   20mm
  Adjustment  Length 620-905mm Width 500-700mm
5 Leg Raiser Chair Platform
Height  Supplier Code Order Code JDE#
150mm
MF 1/OF-150
100mm MF 1/OF-100
75mm MF 1/OF-75
50mm MF 1/OF-50
 Optional: non slip rubber pads stop raiser slipping on polished timber floors
 Safety First - Raiser must match the chair type. See www.multifit.co.nz
 Tested - to ensure the stability of the raised furniture. This safeguards the user.
Raiser will fit this type of chair